

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON FISH ROCK ROAD, CR 122, M.P. 19.10

CONTRACT NO. 190013
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 122

ADVERTISED DATE: MAY 21, 2019

BID OPENING DATE: June 13, 2019

PREPARED BY: Brian Harris

DATE: 6/13/2019 CHECKED BY: Alicia Meier

DATE: 6/13/2019

				Gregg Simpson Trucking NO. 1		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		REGE Construction, Inc. NO. 2	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
FISH ROCK ROAD, M.P. 1.14									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00
6	Locate Damage/Camera Pipe	LS	1	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
7	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	100	☆ \$51.00	\$5,100.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$83.00	\$8,300.00
8	Roadway Excavation	CY	975	\$60.00	\$58,500.00	\$40.00	\$39,000.00	\$48.00	\$46,800.00
9	Non-Woven Geogrid	SY	655	\$2.50	\$1,637.50	\$20.00	\$13,100.00	\$9.00	\$5,895.00
10	8" Non-P.P.P. Outlet	LF	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
11	Terminal Riser	LF	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$36.00	\$1,080.00
12	RSP (1/4 TON)	TON	5	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$208.00	\$1,040.00
13	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	85	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00
14	HMA (Type A)	TON	35	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$238.00	\$8,330.00
15	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	35	\$18.00	\$630.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$17.00	\$595.00
16	Erosion Control (MCDOT)	SY	40	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
	Total:				\$109,217.50		\$97,300.00		\$112,320.00
	DBE Goal:				100%		12%		0%
☆	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON FISH ROCK ROAD, CR 122, M.P. 19.10

CONTRACT NO. 190013
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 122

ADVERTISED DATE: MAY 21, 2019

BID OPENING DATE: June 13, 2019

PREPARED BY: Brian Harris

DATE: 6/13/2019 CHECKED BY: Alicia Meier

DATE: 6/13/2019

				Mendocino Construction Services, Inc. NO. 3		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
FISH ROCK ROAD, M.P. 1.14							
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,690.00	\$8,690.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	Locate Damage/Camera Pipe	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
7	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	100	\$49.00	\$4,900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
8	Roadway Excavation	CY	975	\$36.00	\$35,100.00	\$40.00	\$39,000.00
9	Non-Woven Geogrid	SY	655	\$6.00	\$3,930.00	\$20.00	\$13,100.00
10	8" Non-P.P.P. Outlet	LF	40	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
11	Terminal Riser	LF	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
12	RSP (1/4 TON)	TON	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
13	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	85	\$115.00	\$9,775.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
14	HMA (Type A)	TON	35	\$350.00	\$12,250.00	\$120.00	\$4,200.00
15	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	35	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00
16	Erosion Control (MCDOT)	SY	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
	Total:				\$115,995.00		\$97,300.00
	DBE Goal:				0%		12%
☆	Corrected Amount						